

CRONOSCALATA SC. MEDIA - S.PIERO DEL 5\10\96

Km.6 c.a.

CI	MOUNTAIN BIKE		Tempo	Distacco	
1	BALLINI	MARCO	15.02	Prec.	dal 1°
2	MELIS	MAURIZIO	15.19	00.17	00.17
3	CATTA	MAURO	15.56	00.37	00.54
4	PUCCINI	MASSIMO	16.11	00.15	01.09
5	LOCCI	ADRIANO	16.12	00.01	01.10
6	CONCA	G.LUCA	16.34	00.22	01.32
7	PISANI	FABRIZIO	16.39	00.05	01.37
8	SEGNINI	MASSIMO	16.55	00.16	01.53
9	BASSOTTI	DORIANO	16.58	00.03	01.56
10	ARNALDI	OSVALDO	17.01	00.03	01.59
11	OTTANELLI	NICOLA	17.03	00.02	02.01
12	MAZZEI	DANILO	17.14	00.11	02.12
13	MAZZEI	EMANUELE	17.28	00.14	02.26
14	SORIA	ALBERTO	17.48	00.20	02.46
15	BALDETTI	DANIELE	18.00	00.12	02.58
16	RINALDINI	SILVIO	18.08	00.08	03.06
17	ALLORI	ALBERTO	18.12	00.04	03.10
18	GIANGHEROTTI	CARLO	18.44	00.32	03.42
19	GIANNULLO	MAURIZIO	19.04	00.20	04.02
20	BOGGIO	FULVIO	19.10	00.06	04.08
21	FERRINI	MASSIMO	19.11	00.01	04.09
22	MAZZEI	ANNA	19.11	00.00	04.09
23	LOCCI	LUIGI	19.39	00.28	04.37
24	MAZZEI	ANDREA	19.43	00.04	04.41
25	OBLATO	LORIS	20.23	00.40	05.21
26	TROCCOLO	GIANNI	20.24	00.01	05.22
27	GALLI	MARCO	20.50	00.26	05.48
28	CIUMMEI	GIANLUCA	21.14	00.24	06.12
29	MILIANI	GRAZIANO	21.22	00.08	06.20
30	FERRINI	IVANO	22.12	00.50	07.10
31	MARI	ANGELO	32.07	09.55	17.05

CI	CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA		Tempo	Distacco		Media
1	ADRIANI	MASSIMILIANO	14.15	Prec.	dal 1°	25,26
2	BALLINI	MARCO	15.02	00.47	00.47	23,95
3	ADRIANI	GIANLUIGI	15.06	00.04	00.51	23,84
4	MELIS	MAURIZIO	15.19	00.13	01.04	23,5
5	PIERI	MICHELE	15.24	00.05	01.09	23,38
6	TOVOLI	MARIO	15.46	00.22	01.31	22,83
7	CATTA	MAURO	15.56	00.10	01.41	22,59
8	PEREZ	ROBERTO	16.07	00.11	01.52	22,34
9	PUCCINI	MASSIMO	16.11	00.04	01.56	22,25
10	LOCCI	ADRIANO	16.12	00.01	01.57	22,22
11	CONCA	G.LUCA	16.34	00.22	02.19	21,73
12	PISANI	FABRIZIO	16.39	00.05	02.24	21,62
13	SEGNINI	MASSIMO	16.55	00.16	02.40	21,28
14	BASSOTTI	DORIANO	16.58	00.03	02.43	21,22
15	ARNALDI	OSVALDO	17.01	00.03	02.46	21,16
16	FEOLA	SILVERIO	17.02	00.01	02.47	21,14
17	OTTANELLI	NICOLA	17.03	00.01	02.48	21,11
18	LUPERINI	DAVIDE	17.09	00.06	02.54	20,99
19	PINO	FILIPPO	17.12	00.03	02.57	20,93
20	MAZZEI	DANILO	17.14	00.02	02.59	20,89
21	BENEFORTI	ANGIOLO	17.22	00.08	03.07	20,73
22	MAZZEI	EMANUELE	17.28	00.06	03.13	20,61
23	BALESTRINI	PAOLO	17.34	00.06	03.19	20,49
24	SORIA	ALBERTO	17.48	00.14	03.33	20,22
25	BALDETTI	DANIELE	18.00	00.12	03.45	20
26	DANESI	GIUSEPPE	18.05	00.05	03.50	19,91
27	RINALDINI	SILVIO	18.08	00.03	03.53	19,85
28	ALLORI	ALBERTO	18.12	00.04	03.57	19,78
29	MAZZEI	ALESSANDRO	18.18	00.06	04.03	19,67
30	BENEFORTI	GIANNI	18.35	00.17	04.20	19,37
31	GIANGHEROTTI	CARLO	18.44	00.09	04.29	19,22
32	GALLI	SERGIO	18.47	00.03	04.32	19,17
33	GIANNULLO	MAURIZIO	19.04	00.17	04.49	18,88
34	BOGGIO	FULVIO	19.10	00.06	04.55	18,78
35	FERRINI	MASSIMO	19.11	00.01	04.56	18,77
36	MAZZEI	ANNA	19.11	00.00	04.56	18,77
37	LOCCI	LUIGI	19.39	00.28	05.24	18,32
38	MAZZEI	ANDREA	19.43	00.04	05.28	18,26
39	OBLATO	LORIS	20.23	00.40	06.08	17,66
40	TROCCOLO	GIANNI	20.24	00.01	06.09	17,65
41	GALLI	MARCO	20.50	00.26	06.35	17,28
42	CIUMMEI	GIANLUCA	21.14	00.24	06.59	16,95
43	MILIANI	GRAZIANO	21.22	00.08	07.07	16,85
44	FERRINI	IVANO	22.12	00.50	07.57	16,22
45	MARI	ANGELO	32.07	09.55	17.52	11,21

CI	STRADA		Tempo	Distacco	
1	ADRIANI	MASSIMILIANO	14.15	Prec.	dal 1°
2	ADRIANI	GIANLUIGI	15.06	00.51	00.51
3	PIERI	MICHELE	15.24	00.18	01.09
4	TOVOLI	MARIO	15.46	00.22	01.31
5	PEREZ	ROBERTO	16.07	00.21	01.52
6	FEOLA	SILVERIO	17.02	00.55	02.47
7	LUPERINI	DAVIDE	17.09	00.07	02.54
8	PINO	FILIPPO	17.12	00.03	02.57
9	BENEFORTI	ANGIOLO	17.22	00.10	03.07
10	BALESTRINI	PAOLO	17.34	00.12	03.19
11	DANESI	GIUSEPPE	18.05	00.31	03.50
12	MAZZEI	ALESSANDRO	18.18	00.13	04.03
13	BENEFORTI	GIANNI	18.35	00.17	04.20
14	GALLI	SERGIO	18.47	00.12	04.32

